
 

 
भारत सरकार/GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

अतं�र� वभाग/DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

�य य�ूनट/PURCHASE UNIT-VI 

 

व�म साराभाई अतं�र� क� �/VIKRAM SARABHAI SPACE CENTRE 

�त�वनंतपरुम/THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695 013 

 

NO. VSSC/CMSE/ADVT/19/2022       06.02.2023 
 

       Ênù xÉÉÆE ò 2 7 . 1 2 . 2 0 2 2  के व�ा. स.ं वीएसएससी/सीएमएसई/व�ा./19/2022 E òÉ ¶É ÖÊr ù -{ Éj É  II    

CORRIGENDUM I TO ADVT. NO. VSSC/CMSE/ADVT/19/2022 DT 27.12.2022 
 

Ê xÉ ¨xÉ Ê ±ÉÊ J É iÉ  �न�वदा Eò Ò  |É É Î { iÉ  iÉ lÉÉ  J ÉÉ ä±É xÉ ä Eò Ò  Ê iÉ Ê lÉ Ê xÉ ¨xÉ  ¤ªÉ Éè® äú E äò  + xÉ ÖºÉ É ® ú B iÉ n Âù uùÉ ® úÉ  ¤É g øÉ  n ùÒ  VÉ É iÉ Ò  ½èþ  
The receipt and opening date of following tender is hereby extended as detailed below :- 
 
 

 

*Additional pre-bid meeting for the vendors who could not participate in the first pre-bid 
meeting. 

 
NOTE  
The following minor changes made in he scope of activity ; 

1. Deletion of Fabrication of ORV AE bulkhead which is in section 4 ( now a part of RLV 
fuselage assembly) 

2. Deletion of Aero-elastic analysis in section 4 
3.  Change in Frequency response analysis to Model analysis in section 4 
4. Deletion of Impact analysis in section 4 
5. Deletion of design for shock loads in section 4 

 

           ¨É Ú ±É  Ê xÉ Ê ´É n ùÉ  ºÉ ÚS É xÉ É  EòÒ  ºÉ ¦ É Ò  + xªÉ  Ê xÉ ¤ÉÆv É xÉ B ´É Æ ¶ É iÉ ç + { É Ê® ú́ É Ì iÉ iÉ  ® ú½åþM É Ò* 
                 All other terms and conditions of the original tender notice shall remain unchanged 

 
 

 

 ½þº iÉ ÉI ÉÊ®ú i É/Sd/- 

व�र	ठ | Év É ÉxÉ,  G ò ªÉ  B´ ÉÆ ¦ ÉÆ b ÷É® /  Sr. Head, Purchase & Stores 

 

�म स.ं 
Sl. No. 

�नवदा स.ं 
Tender No. 

वण$न  
Description 

02 

वीएसएससी/�य यू�नट VI  

VSSC/PURCHASE UNIT VI (सीएमएसई 

�य/CMSE  PURCHASE/ 

सीएमएसई/CMSE/ VS2022 P0 6088 

[  सा.�न .दो भाग / PT-TWO PART] 

आरएलवी अतंराप	ृठ अनकूुलक (आरआईए) 

क  अ!भक#पना, �व$लेषण, स�ंवरचन एव ं

सम)ुचय   
Design, Analysis, Fabrication and 
Assembly of RLV interface adaptor 
(RIA) 

  * पूव* बोल- बैठक �त/थ 
  * Pre-Bid meeting date 

 
21/02/2023 
 

बोल- 12तुत करने क  समय-सीमा /  
Time limit for submission of Bid Upto 14.03.2023 [14:00 Hrs.] 

बोल- खोलने क  �त/थ 
 Technical Bid Opening date 

14.03.2023 [15:00 Hrs.] 



 


